
Region Contact Name Company Email Phone Processing Methods Pounds available Notes
Hamakua James Eischen jeischen86@gmail.com 360.265.5518 Washed 1-5,000
Hamakua Mike Megert Hog Heaven Coffee aloha@hogheavencoffee.com 760.518.4172 Washed 1-5,000
Hawai'i Daeus Bencomo Mahilani Partners LLC dba Lavaloha daeus@lavaloha.com 808.300.9379 Washed, Natural 1-5,000
Hawai'i, Ka'u, Kona Rainoldo Cancino Kona Super Coffee emily@konasupercoffee.com 808.328.9480 Washed 1-50,000 or more
Ka'u Alla Kostenko A  Coffee Farm alla.kostenko@gmail.com 206.799.1679 Washed, Yeast 1-5,000
Ka'u Arely Zavala MTZ Ka’u Coffee Farms LLC Mtzkaucoffeefarms@gmail.com 602.403.4378 Washed 1-50,000 or more
Ka'u Louis Daniele Ka'u Coffee Mill LLC. louis@kaucoffeemill.com 808.928.0550 Washed 1-50,000 or more
Ka'u, Kona Armando Rodriguez Aloha Star Coffee Farms Sales@alohastarcoffee.com 808.987.5277 Washed, Honey, Natural 1-5,000
Ka'u, Kona Wido Widow Coffee LLC Cholitom50@gmail.com 808.217.2092 Washed, Honey, Natural 1-10,000
Ka'u, Kona Ralph Gaston Isla Custom Coffees LLC ralphgaston@islacoffees.com 510.295.5838 Washed 1-5,000
Kona Eric Kim Kona Heaven Coffee erickim@konaheaven.coffee 808.657.7334 Washed 1-5,000
Kona Victoria Magana LedesmaMisma Lani LLC Hola@mismalani.com 808.896.4798 Washed, Honey, Natural 1-5,000
Kona Richard Bottorff Apapane Coffee Farm richard@apapanecoffeefarm.com 808.825.8914 Natural 1-5,000
Kona Joanie Wynn Kona Earth info@konaearth.com 808.498.4476 Washed 1-5,000 2,200 elevation
Kona Franck Carisey Uluwehi Coffee Farm info@uluwehicoffeefarm.com 808.435.5007 Washed 1-5,000
Kona Mike Rakieten Aloha Farms Grow, LLC mike@alohafarmshawaii.com 808.349.2194 Washed 1-10,000
Kona Abigaile Munoz Monarch Coffee Farm abby@monarchcoffee.com 808.339.4166 Washed, Honey, Natural, Yeast 1-5,000
Kona Carlos Serrano San Francisco Bay Coffee cserrano@sfbaycoffee.com 916.996.7493 Washed 1-50,000 or more
Kona Johann Besserer Kona Restoration Farm info@konarestoration.farm 786.301.2629 Washed 1-5,000
Kona Jeffrey Goodman Sacred Sip ponomanaoasis@gmail.com 602.788.7654 Natural 1-5,000
Kona Shakti Brickland Ka Io Farms Shaktibrickland@yahoo.com 808.345.2790 Natural 1-5,000
Kona Steve Hodges starison@gmail.com 208.631.2091 Natural 1-10,000
Kona Frank Jordano Michelle’s Kona Coffee frank@michelleskonacoffee.com 808.258.2609 Washed 1-5,000
Kona Mitchell Marks D Fin Farm dfinfarm@gmail.com 415.686.7676 Washed, Natural 1-5,000
Kona Rosalyn Loong KTL Kona Coffee Farm rloo07@yahoo.com 808.464.4511 Wet-hulled 1-5,000
Maui Kimo Falconer MauiGrown Coffee Distributors jkimof@msn.com 808.357.1204 Washed, Natural 1-50,000 or more
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